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143 92ND AVENUE SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33702
https://candiscarmichael.com

$550,000

Home was flooded in Helene and since professionally remediated. Will increase price
once home is completely renovated or you can purchase now! Welcome to your
waterfront oasis at 143 92nd Avenue Northeast, St. Petersburg, FL! This charming 3-
bedroom, 2-bathroom home offers 1,674 square feet of comfortable living space,
perfectly designed for a relaxed lifestyle. Step […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family
Residence

• Active

• 1674 sq ft
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Courtesy of
Listing Office: COMPASS FLORIDA LLC Office ID: MFR260033445

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRU8254263

Description
Virtual Tour: https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/stellar/U8254263

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 2 Date added: Added 6 days ago

Category: Single Family Residence Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Floors: 1 floor

Area, sq ft: 1674 sq ft Lot size, sq ft: 7427 sq ft

Year built: 1962 View: Garden, Water

SubdivisionName: SUN PLAZA ISLES SEC 5 ListOfficeName: COMPASS FLORIDA LLC

GarageSpaces: 1 ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 30 Road Surface Type: Paved

Property Features
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Interior Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Solid Surface
Counters, Walk-In Closet(s), Window Treatments

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal,
Electric Water Heater, Exhaust Fan,
Range, Range Hood, Refrigerator

Flooring: Ceramic Tile, Laminate Laundry Features: In Garage

Patio And Porch Features: Covered, Rear Porch,
Screened

Fireplace YN: Yes

Fireplace Features: Family Room Parking Features: Boat, Circular
Driveway, Garage Door Opener, Off
Street

Garage YN: Yes Attached Garage YN: Yes

Garage Spaces: 1 Pets Allowed: Yes

Exterior Features: Irrigation System, Private
Mailbox, Rain Gutters

Roof: Shingle

Utilities: Cable Available, Electricity Connected, Fire
Hydrant, Sewer Connected, Sprinkler Recycled, Water
Connected

View: Garden, Water

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Cooling: Central Air Heating: Central

Lot Features: Flood Insurance Required, City Limits,
Paved

Property Details
Subdivision Name: SUN PLAZA ISLES SEC 5 Parcel Number: 19-30-17-87264-001-0500

Levels: One Direction Faces: South

Foundation Details: Slab Construction Materials: Block, Stucco

Listing Terms: Cash, Owner Financing Property Condition: Completed

Fees&Taxes
Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount: $10,390

Tax Legal Description: SUN PLAZA ISLES SEC 5 BLK 1, LOT
50

Tax Lot: 50
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Rooms

Room type Dimensions Level Length Width

Kitchen 14x12 First 12 14

Primary Bedroom 20x16 First 16 20

Living Room 24x15 First 15 24

Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air

ExteriorFeatures: Irrigation System, Private
Mailbox, Rain Gutters

Utilities: Cable Available, Electricity
Connected, Fire Hydrant, Sewer Connected,
Sprinkler Recycled, Water Connected

Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Family Room, Solid
Surface Counters, Walk-In Closet(s), Window
Treatments

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Electric
Water Heater, Exhaust Fan, Range, Range
Hood, Refrigerator

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central

Exterior material: Block, Stucco Roof: Shingle

Parking: Boat, Circular Driveway, Garage Door Opener, Off-street

Miscellaneous
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Ownership: Fee Simple Occupant Type: Vacant

Showing Requirements: ShowingTime


